Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/041

Senac

Unidade Unidade Aracaju
Curso Recursos Humanos - Presencial
Inicio 22/01/2026
Cédigo Nome

6924492c63985 Gabi
69244a438e3a2 Ninfaurea Guimardes Tinel Bomfim
69244aaeb8a%e Patricia De jesus Santana
69244c41a36af EMILLY CARDOSO SOUZA
69244d6da7d3e Matheus
69244f38ae99b Ana Flavia Fontes Almeida
69244fcd80cd8 THAUY
6924529b8f3db Katiane Lima
692453964e2db Henrique
692455c0ad7bf LUCAS ADALBERTO SANTA BARBARA VIEIRA
69245a4a6198a IVYSSON GABRIEL SANTOS DE JESUS
69246f1acdeba GRACIELE BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
692475d6d4160 Isaias Felipe Rodrigues Santos
692479c384fd6 Danuza
692491d40d70c Barbara
692493e9a7173 Andrezza Gabrielle Nunes Bispo
6924a18f4d7f4 Sthefany Vitoria Matias Santos
6924a4090b21d Eliza Alves de Santana
6924a4e45f948 Heloiza Alves de Santana
6924a83fbeb8f Maria Eduarda Oliveira da Silva
6924a9a352dce Geovanna Anthonelly
6924b0554c69e RENATO RABELO DA SILVA
6924b1d8e825a Jenisson Ribeiro dos Santos
6924b27bc948b Maria Luiza Souza Santos
6924b63cf3ce9 Yasmin
6924b65151d39 Victor
6924b6b46e57e Cruz Santos
6924b931955f8 Rodrigo Vieira dos Santos carvalho

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
6924babb8acd9
6924bb49dd3ad
6924bd62d5c59
6924bfc82eb29
6924bffad1a37
6924c03560a25
6924c6691585a
6924c76f184d1
6924c7a04bc51
6924c7df26e37
6924c99b40d11
6924c9e162ff7
6924cad4a3a0c
6924ca72626eb
6924cb46c30e5
6924cc52b9bfd
6924cca3640ee
6924cd2c8c5fb
6924cd7a84a87
6924cdb091064
6924cdcc19966
6924ce04647cc
6924ce784a9%e1
6924ce814f9d8
6924ced61fbbf
6924cf653fc78
6924d08819614
6924d0a05bf1a
6924d158854c9
6924d1da8b0bc
6924d21bad7f0
6924d24bc897f
6924d35355524
6924d36b59c83
6924d3edab5b9
6924d4871f40c
6924d58a2d605
6924d69fd068b
6924d6a72e4b1
6924d6ff0ae18
6924d722d6e12
6924d7b51b0c0

Nome
Laysa Laiane Oliveira Santos

Luan Del brando dos Santos silva
Viviane fontes santos

Erika

Jeferson

Islaine Gleide Santos de Almeida
kawany

Maria Aparecida Santos da silva

penelopemmarques7337@gmail.com

Rafaela Bispo correia

Ana Carla

Iracema Mendonca Costa Neris
Johvania de jesus neves
Matheus

Maria Eduarda dos Santos Silva
emily damiana gonzaga dos santos
Emanuela Oliveira

Evellyn Vitoria

Maria Fernanda Dos Santos
Viviane

Rafael Oliveira Valentim

Camila Melo

Aldrey Santos Castor da Silva
Allany Victoria

Elida

Gabrielly

Elis Vitoria

Everton Francisco de Santana Mota

LARISSA FABIANA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS

Nathy

Cristiane Mirian Santos de Carvalho Pino

Efigénia

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS ROCHA
Alexandre Almeida Santos
Jéssica Caroline Santos Fiuza
Renata

ANNY SAMARA

Erica Fontes

Katiane

Chirley Marquez Sarmiento
Jessica Meneses

Maria

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cddigo
6924d8ef69fd6
6924da243203b
6924dbbb98b60
6924dbf864df0
6924dc28f18a5
6924dd 138799
6924dd9ceccd5
6924de0d95fba
6924de390da9od
6924de485de86
6924dedee372a
6924de5eeeb43
6924dec80e031
6924dff402f6d
6924e05ad3c6e
6924e100434d1
6924e11bbb6fb
6924e15b1d749
6924e242094b2
6924e2ad20754
6924e2ad1a765
6924e3da7bb1b
6924e4c72b9af
6924e515d40a5
6924e54cb5733
6924e8df425ca
6924ea365c420
6924ece469fb2
6924ee17c8314
6924ee656d59a
6924eee6754c8
6924efcOb4bb3
6924f099bf68a
6924f1737d1b0
6924f22ed4e85
6924f3fff31a6
6924f6d041175
6924f7618eec5
6924f788e1d43
6924f92e838d6
6924fdabaa793
6924ff6cd7551

Nome

Bruna Stephanny Da Conceicdo Santos

Samilly

Gabriela

Paloma Araujo

Ketlyn Thawane de Jesus Vieira
Elinara

Natanael Santos

Cleusivania

Leticia Oliveira de Jesus

Marina Moreira dos Santos
Bruna Roberta bizerra da Silva
NALISSA ANDRESSA ALVES SENA
Evellyn

Juliana santos

Louren Stephanny de Jesus santos
Kamile vitéria Alves Ribeiro
Gilvania

Beatriz

Laiz Caroline Santos Batista
Barbara Santos Moura

Crislaine Andrade

Liliane Moraes

Maria Beatriz Santos de Almeida
bianca de souza
Flaviane dos Santos Souza
Francis Marcela Gomes dos Santod
Kauanne Tavares

Adriane

Larissa

Bruna Rafaelly

Nadja

Anne Caroline

Leticia

Priscila da Silva Santos

Rai

Livia Stéfany dos Santos Menezes
Mikaele

Raiane Gabrielle

Helder Seixas Tavares Monteiro
Jodo Victor

Karla Brenda Fortes do Nascimento

Agatha Mariane Oliveira dos Santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cddigo
6924fff2b9105
692500379054d
6925017b07f00
692502170fb89
6925037eaa898
692503ecda51b
69250446258e0
692504b6aaeb3
692505be8ef53
692505dd261e0
692506cf34ed6
69250859258e9
6925094403eb4
692509a198e24
69250c8028e7e
69250e05223b9
69250e81c0301
69250ff40e210
6925111aaf5ea
692512e0994a1
692512eb6e3f6
692519956b4a5
69251e3f834e6
6925204bee002
692524bb5dfa5
69252bf4c9551
69253d3c67046
6925419abc7ec
69254e7939e35
69257c23e57fc
69257eababads
69257ed98e586
6925876eef68d
6925890d4dc1d
692589415531
69258a524d607
69258b649dc9d
69258fd7cb99b
69259057c2¢95
692592b61a73c
692594edf3dcf
6925952cae570

Nome
Cibelle Do Nascimento Santos

Edineide Santos Lima do Prado
Luiza

Barbara Dos Santos Evangelista
Franciel dos Santos

Luana

Mariane

Dudu

Louise Campos

Adriana

Ariel Melissa Cacho Paixdo
Josilene Gomes

Brenna de Alcantara

Erika Dos Santos Resende

Ana

Beatriz

Cleide Doria dos Santos

Bianca

Amanda

Lara

Larissa

Guido Santos Menezes

Fabiola Santos da Vitéria
Williane Vytoria Ferreira dos Santos
Amanda

Leticia Rodrigues dos Santos
Tays

Gabriele

BRENNA KAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

Allana

ALESSANDRA ROZANE DOS SANTOS
LEILA JULIANA SANTOS SILVA
Jennifer Nicolli Lima Santos Ferreira
Jucy Costa

Kelmim

Daniele militao Feitosa

Ane Karine dos Santos silva

leda

Adriana

Layssa Francielle Barros dos Santos
INGRID

Cariana Santos de Paula

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cddigo
692596071522d
692597ae3200c
692598cd96b89
6925995702655
6925996087072
6925922682579
69259cbb95cbh0
69259e4fc188f
69259f1f8e25a
6925a9ed11238
6925abc20095c¢
6925aca52dd73
6925ad5029d57
6925af10a8583
6925b19a6db25
6925b38c7b3b2
6925b4f3650b2
6925baab5d5b4
6925bcd71c09e
6925bd567c5c5
6925c3c715d95
6925c8662279d
6925ca98794b9
6925cd8873b7c
6925ceff18924
6925d03d208af
6925d1a3a460d
6925d4be1eba4d
6925d9dfe1351
6925e9628ee7d
6925ea402a907
6925ee202¢613
6925e€977394b
6925ef6e9fa95
6925f03d73470
6925f0e6bf97a
6925f14fd1071
6925f985bdd89
6925fc484a459
6926029¢1f1d2
69260810a475f
69260e21c582d

Nome
Maria Roseli da Silva

Cristian

Jeferson Bispo Santos Irmdo
Anny Clara

Isa Tatiane dias Santos

Mirella

Gleyciane Martins Silva Torres
Michele Soares Dos Santos Bispo
Mariane Bispo Dos Santos
Ginaele dos Anjos Vasconcelos
ZILNAR INGRID OLIVEIRA SANTOS
Yasmim Lira Fiaes
VIVIANE DA CRUZ LIMA

André Smith Gongalves Barreto
Yasmin

Allyce Santos Silva

MURILO COUTO DOS SANTOS
LUANE

Sarah Kamilly

Thuane Cley Carvalho dos Santos
Jamille Santos de Jesus

LAIZILLA

Rafaella

Bruna Beatriz

Jodo Victor Fontes Mathias
yasanttanna@gmail.com

Rubens Liberato dos Santos neto
Veronica Barbosa Oliveira

Evinha Calmon

Acacia Vitoria Santos Guedes

ALEX SILVEIRA AMARAL DE BARROS

Vitor gabriel

Nayane

Roberto

Aecio Ribeiro Mendonca Junior
Thaise Silva

vitdria concei¢do santos

Lais Carvalho Siqueira Pinto
Wesley santos silvestre ledo
Lunna Nickoly Barbosa Pereira
Mona

maryana costa nunes

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°

Cddigo
6926161731188
69261b8a4317e
69261c9f3e58a
692620351248e
69262bch8a24b
69262d0ae0002
692632d9¢298d
692637c845e16
69263b107226d
69263d2832219
69263e3becec8
692642ff55b25
6926435c3f4ee
69264634b550d
69264700a08ae
69264766b4414
692649194414b
69264b5459091
69264d32580e0
6926539fa%ef6
692653bd67546
6926587b93beb
69265e60395a1
69266588957eb
692666330d265
69266947c1629
69266c40d093c
69266df1662ed
6926728a8feba
6926747837640
692680d0eedc4
69268155d995d
692684edd8f6f
692691bf78543
6926b309c799f
6926c7591096a
6926cd11cedab
6926cfbb6929a
6926d66163b7a
6926da433a2bd
6926db1342dc1
6926db44ee846

Nome

Ester De Andrade Santos Correia
Arthur Luiz da Costa Neto

Kaio

Jodo Antbnio Santos Guedes
Gislene dos santos

Roberta Emily Silva Santos

Ray Manoel dos Santos

Vitoria

Eva Vilma

DAVI

Ingrid Passos Souza

Marconi

isis Lohanny Soares de Carvalho
Ana Claudia P da Silva

Adrielly de Jesus Ferreira Santos
Osvaldo fabian soto

Fernanda Morais Marinho
Maylline Rayssa Bastos dos Santos
Reinara monteiro fontes

Ana Cristina Araujo de Souza
Paula Adriana dos Santos
Camila Taislane Silva Santos
JOSE ALEX BARBOSA DE SANTANA
Raiane Evelyn Lucia Santos
Jussilene de Andrade Santos
Rodrigo

Amanda Batista

Wellington

Marcos Santos Correia de Alcantara

CLARA MAYSE SANTOS GOMES
LUANA MARIA SANTOS PITANGA
Luan Roberto Santos Pitanga
DIEGO FARIAS REIS

Yasmin Thauany

Guilherme Klisman da Silva Cruz
JEFERSON TAVARES DOS SANTOS
Thaynara

AMANDA SANTANA SANTOS

IRIS GABRIELA

Samuel

Victor

CRISTIANY SILVA OLIVEIRA

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
239°

240°
241°
242°
243°
244°
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°
251°

Cddigo

6926db62319aa
6926dc045331a
6926dd2851cfe
6926dd310077e
6926de53b70fa
6926de643b477
6926df6c036bc
6926e0f376ea’

6926e16b61168
6926e1d60cf4e
6926e1e9257ef
6926e23d56f35
6926e3c8eb959

Nome
Rose

Clarice

Adriana

Carla Ticiane Menezes Santos
ALBERTA MUNIZ CHAGAS
Cleane Silva Lemos
JORDANA

Monique

FABYOLA RAMOS CHAGAS
Roseli dos santos

Mateus da Silva ferreira

Jean Pierre Matias dos Santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



